easy bright

TIMESCC™

The Timesco Easy Bright conventional
single use sets offer a convenient,
compact, lightweight system. They
are supplied ready to use with a
preloaded handle and rigid metal
blade.

Bright cool touch LED bulb.

the pouch.

Conveniently supplied connected
as a ready to use set for testing in

Supplied in packs of 10
in easy to open pouches.

c € CE marked
® Single Use
@ Latex Free

m

ISO 1507376
7376 compatible

Supplied with
mj] multilingual

instructions

Conventional,
‘ standard light
system

Rigid metal spatula looks and
feels like a reusable blade.

Standard light ISO 7376
handle and blade.

Preloaded with button cells
for convenience which are
removable for disposal if
required.

A lightweight, compact set
weighing only 93 grams*.

(*Macintosh 3 set)
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easy bright

TIMESCC™

EASY BRIGHT SETS

Product Code

Description

Dimensions of Handle'

Dimensions of Blade?

DS.2960.952.05
DS.2960.952.10
DS.2960.952.15
DS.2960.952.20
DS.2960.952.25
DS.2960.952.28
DS.2960.952.30
DS.2960.952.35
DS.2960.952.40
DS.2960.952.45
DS.2960.952.50

Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Macintosh O
Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Macintosh 1
Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Macintosh 2
Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Macintosh 3
Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Macintosh 4
Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller 00
Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller O
Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller 1

Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller 2
Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller 3
Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller 4

18mm x 25mm
18mm x 25mm
18mm x 25mm
18mm x 25mm
18mm x 25mm
18mm x 25mm
18mm x 25mm
18mm x 25mm
18mm x 25mm
18mm x 25mm

1M8mm x 25mm

85mm x 14mm
90mm x 20mm
100mm x 20mm
130mm x 20mm
153mm x 20mm
65mm x 14mm
79mm x 14mm
105mm x 15mm
153mm x 177mm
197mm x 17mm
208mm x 20mm
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" Height x Diameter. ?Length x Height. Height is measured from the top of the block to the top of the blade. Measurements rounded to the nearest millimeter.



