easy bright

The Timesco Easy Bright conventional single use sets offer a convenient, compact, lightweight system. They are supplied ready to use with a preloaded handle and rigid metal blade.



CE marked



ISO 7376 compatible



Single Use



Supplied with multilingual instructions



Latex Free



Conventional, standard light system

Rigid metal spatula looks and feels like a reusable blade.



Standard light ISO 7376 handle and blade.

Preloaded with button cells for convenience which are removable for disposal if required.

A lightweight, compact set weighing only 93 grams*. (*Macintosh 3 set)

easy bright

EASY BRIGHT SETS



Product Code	Description	Dimensions of Handle ¹	Dimensions of Blade ²
DS.2960.952.05	Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Macintosh 0	118mm x 25mm	85mm x 14mm
DS.2960.952.10	Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Macintosh 1	118mm x 25mm	90mm x 20mm
DS.2960.952.15	Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Macintosh 2	118mm x 25mm	100mm x 20mm
DS.2960.952.20	Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Macintosh 3	118mm x 25mm	130mm x 20mm
DS.2960.952.25	Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Macintosh 4	118mm x 25mm	153mm x 20mm
DS.2960.952.28	Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller 00	118mm x 25mm	65mm x 14mm
DS.2960.952.30	Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller 0	118mm x 25mm	79mm x 14mm
DS.2960.952.35	Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller 1	118mm x 25mm	105mm x 15mm
DS.2960.952.40	Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller 2	118mm x 25mm	153mm x 17mm
DS.2960.952.45	Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller 3	118mm x 25mm	197mm x 17mm
DS.2960.952.50	Easy Bright single use blade and preloaded handle set - Miller 4	118mm x 25mm	208mm x 20mm

Timesco Healthcare Ltd Timesco House 3 Carnival Park Carnival Close Basildon Essex SS14 3WN England

T +44 (0) 1268 297 700 | F +44 (0) 1268 297 800

E info@timesco.com | timesco.com

